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Roll No. List For

Exam Center :

Ph. D. Physics
Bilaspur(C.G.)

04/02/2020

Student Name

AJAY CHOUDHARY
Ajit Kumar Prajapati
AYAN KUMAR MAKAR
AYAN ROY

BHARTI

BIKASH SAHU
CHIRANJIT DAS
DEEPIKA DEWANGAN
DIKSHA MINJ

kaivalya gupta

KEVALENDRA KUMAR GHRITLAHRE

Kiran Thakur
LAXMIKANT BANAJ
MANJEET SETH
MINESH

mitu chauhan

NEHA

POOJA

Prachi Tiwari

Pragati Sahu

PRIYA BARIK
RABINDRANATH PATRA
RAHUL PALI

Ravish Gupta

RESHAM LAL

SANAND KUMAR PRADHAN
SANTU KHATUA
SARMISTHA BASU
SESHADEV BARIK
SHIVANGI GUPTA
SHIVANGI TIWARI

Roll No

10050610001
10050610002
10050610003
10050610004
10050610005
10050610006
10050610007
10050610008
10050610009
10050610010
10050610011
10050610012
10050610013
10050610014
10050610015
10050610016
10050610017
10050610018
10050610019
10050610020
10050610021
10050610022
10050610023
10050610024
10050610025
10050610026
10050610027
10050610028
10050610029
10050610030
10050610031

Registration No

19209613327200
19208113328302
1920931127409
1920971127649
19209623327106
19208513328342
1920941127934
19209323328239
19209423428179
19209613327330
19209013227113
1920971127036
19209413228378
19209613327965
19209523327156
1920952127324
19209523327819
19209823227987
1920962127078
19209623328015
19209523327413
1920951127861
1920961126953
1920831127538
19209613227396
19209513327575
1920931127290
1920902128158
19209613326854
1920952127716
1920962127312
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SHRADDHA BISWAS
SHUBHANGINI SATPUTE
Sudarshan sonwani
SUMAN RATHORE
SUNIL KUMAR
Sushma Patel
UMESH PATEL
UTKALIKA PALAI
VAISHALI TIWARI
VIDHI SHUKLA
VIKAS PRAJAPATI

10050610032
10050610033
10050610034
10050610035
10050610036
10050610037
10050610038
10050610039
10050610040
10050610041
10050610042

1920972128024
1920952127275
19208713327929
19209623327580
19209613326833
19209723327966
19209513326738
1920962127199
19209524127720
1920962128149
19209513326830
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